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Roof Farms
L Scott Sfiedden
Walters S Son?
GAD Ayres
Nancy K Bean
BennettR Young
Ray-Keeney
M AL Wanck
Frank Herman Jr
Lewstone Farms
Parks Knoll Farms
Madigan Farms
Brackman Bros
KendaleFarm Inc
Jesse M Gardner
A AC Harkness
JohnKolesar Jr
Halstead Bros
H AV Harkness
John Culver
DAD Bennett
Charles Allen
J A D Elvidge
R Brown & R Ely
George Kernck
Rodney Babcock
Ralph Tewksbury
Latim Brothers
Braund Valley Frms
DAD Colton
ElsbreeBros
Bride Brothers
Gene Miller
TigeßLuv Dairies
Clyde! Seeley
EarlJ Gamble
J & J Showalter
Jerry Pruyne
Elwm Roberts
Ronald P Davis
Wilford Heater
Larry B Wright
Pet Roy pa Farm
Thomas McCarty
Robert Eick
Richard G Tice
James Boor
George W Lee
Keith Felter
Donald L Jennings
A & J B Cover
Alfred Sparling
James L Powlison
RAJ Sechnst
R MacWhmme
Richard Jenkins
G Vanderpool
Paul Robbins
Wright Bros
Thomas McCarty
Merle Watson
B Kilmer A Sons

64 A
90 A
2X2
39 A
364

John H Howard A Sons
LuckyBradford

County
OHIA

Monthly
Report

Lynn A Bonnie Miller
Margret
Babe

GeorgeKernck
Flame

Bride Brothers
53
89
117

R Champluvier A Son
Inez
Gail
Maxine
Leona

Ronald A Judy Butts
Jupiter
BetsDecember 1980

The following herds had an average fat production of 1 50pounds Herds with fewer than 10cows are not included
LBS % LBS
MILK FAT FAT

Leigh Sturdevant
Dons

Merle Bacon
Michele

NO
MEED COWS

SOAYS
IN MILK

Roberts Thomson
48William Brown 3

Donald E Harkness 3
H Russell 4 Sons B 3
Donald E Harkness 3
Robert Taylor B 3
Russel L Jones 3
Walter G Wheaton B 8
Ray 4Larry Rowe B 3
Douglas Graybill 3
Ron Lin Farms B 3
Richard H Packard 3
Windham Valley Fm B 3
Marvin Berry B 3
S 40 Jenkins B 3
G 4 N Johnson B 3
S 40 Jenkins B 3
Leslie Freeman 3
G Stethers 3
D Jennings Sr B 3
Snowcrest Farm B 3
Timothy Brennan B 3
Paul D McCoy B 3
Stanley Saxton 3
YRun Dairy Farms
Sheldon L Millard 3
J 4K Hale B 3
L 4 B Miller 3
L 4 L Alderson B 3
Martin Kingsley G 3
Mapoval Farms Inc 3
Roe Russell Jr 3
Piercehome Farms 3
Scott Moore G 3
Roy Watson Farm X 4
George M Shell 3
Richard H Storck 3
YRun Dairy Farms 3
0 4K Cram 3
Gary Rockwell 3
Ford Ridge Farm B 3
B 4 S Hollenback B 3
D,4 P Cole B 3
Leona Holstems 3
Richard Bristol B 3
Fivebrooks Farm B 3
E 4 B Harris 4
Richard D Wheeler 3
AllenS Andrews 3
Ponder Hill Farms 3
Wilcox Bros 2
LJS R Cole

.
B 3Lytfe D Monro ' 3

C 4 R Shaffer B 3
Roberts Thomson 3
Calvin Watson Fm 2 4
GaryS Ferguson B 3
Vernalder Farm B 3
James Van Blarcom B 3
Warren J Roberts B 3
M 4 L Wanck B 3
G 4 A Landis 3
Stuart Wrisley B 3
Champluvier4Son 3
Ben Jackson 3
Robert H Whipple 3
Cragle Knolls B 3
Philcrest Farm B 3
Barrett Brothers B 3
H 4G Alderfer B 3
Matt Will B 8
Shores Brothers B 3
Abraham Derstme 3
Roe Russell Jr 3
Richard Kingsley 3
Richard B Reagan 3
Hopps Hill Farm B 3
Windy Mont Farm 3
D 4D Moon 3
East Knoll Farm 3
D 4 D Bennett B 4
D Jennings Jr B 3
Dayis Brothers 3
Date Mattocks 3
M Kinsman 4 Son 3
Jesse M Gardner B 3
R 4 F Seeley 3
Lloyd Smeck G 3
LeCanville Farm 3
D 4 E Allis B 3
Gerald W Twigg G 3
Frank Purcell B 3
Robert Robinson B 3
S 4 L Cook B 3
William Eick 4
Peck Hill Farms B 3
Clarence Stevens 3
Claude W Arnold B 3
Wm Bruce Bresee 3
Duane Lewis B 3
Carl McClelland B 3
Dale R Petty B 3
Harvey Henmp 3
R Allen Rightmire 3
Arlyn Wilbur B 3
Lewstone Farms G 3
Pinetop Farm 3
Kenneth L Prince B 3

Jeff A Karen Hale
Dianne

Glen A Arlen Landis
Etta
Sylvia
Tara
Jan
Tracy
Maude

Stanley Saxton
Tanya

Ford Ridge Farm
Piony
Ellie
Dianne

G3
B3
B3
G3

Donald E Harkness
Deede
Blossom

Milford Kinsman & Son
Tac
Vmney
Alberta
Colleen
Cynthia

Lyle D Monro
8
17
44 A

Timothy Brennan
Trae

Gerald Stethers
32
59
89
60
38
6

This reports all DHIA cows that have produced 700 pounds
of butterfat or more in 305 days plus two year old records of
600 pounds or more

OWNER
NAME OR NO

AGE AT
CALVING

DAYS IN US
MILK MILK

Gary Rockwell
Jane

64
85
69
88
55

Richard Kingsley
Lass
Holly
Bing
Penelly
Shelly
Opal
Sandy
Lola

Jesse M Gardner
Linda
Billie
Althea

Y Run Dairy Farms
Elva
Fraline
Dot
Satin
Janey
Julie
Agnes
Ellen
Jess
Hregal
Emma
Poppy
Fern
Jingle

James Mattocks
Boots
Luci

Roberts Fred Seeley
Petula

Mapoval Farms Inc
Indee
Mdence
N Kass
Omarg
Pam
Rib
Sm boots
SPet

Robert L Storch
Winnie
Junior

Richard H Packard
Blaze
Brill
Brittle

Fivebrooks Farm
Marykay
Pauline
Ginger
Tom

Wm Bruce Bresee
Nickie

Wright Bros
Ramona
Mpurple

Bennett R Young
149

Gene S Jody McMurray
Daisy

Robert H Whipple
Dear

Dale Mattocks
Melanie
Barbie
Tamela
Helena

Ralph Tewksbury
155
176

East Knoll Farm
Tira

Robert Taylor
Aggie

Eugene & Brian Harris
Valette

Russel L Jones
Nancy
Denise
Pam

Richard B Reagan
800

Frank Herman Jr
Dara
NenaRoe Russell Jr

394
395
429
482
485
510

Richard D Wheeler
Blane

Lloyd Smeck
246

Steve & Carol Jenkins
Capsule

Thomas McCarty
86
172
147
166
160
178
176

Dale& Eueen Allis
Janet

Duane Lewis
17

William J Smith
Eunice

Richard Jenkins
Dar

Thomas McCarty
193
115

Pmetop Farm
Clara299

305
24 57618 828

23 412
783
837 (Turnto Page Db)
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OWNER

11 ->
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B3
B3
B3
B3
G3

B4
B3
B3
G3

305

305
305

305

305
274

305

305
305
274
305

305

305
305
305

305
301
282
305
305
305

14,963

18 468
22 937
24 191
22 846
20 217
21 826
17 998
22.424
20 805
22.424
18 766
19,746
17 004
16 329

24 096
18,611

17,092
23 587
17,904
17,127
17 098
20,791
18 414
15 832

17 071

16 074
15 935

15 455

19 027
19 336

21 390
15 417

15 515

24 310
20 587
26 136

24 776
17 885
20 849
20 764
18 244
18 014

16 177
17 143
21 636
22 325
18 827
17 005
15 468

602

896
725

656

767
779

617

700
749
952
662

621

825
832

1001

1028
864
789
832
824
735

305
305
305
305
305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

305
305

305

305

305
305
305
305

305

305
305
289
305
305
305

305

305
305
305

305
295

305
305
305
305
305

276
274
286

305

305
293
305

305

305
305

305
305
305

294
305
305
305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305/

305

305

305

267

300

305

17,062
22,246
19.044„

17;219
17,887

18,530

21,327
24,873

17,211

20,102
18,237
22,896

19,795
20,893
20,672
20,891

21,126
21,468

17,793

17,281

22,248
25,857
20,175
16,206

18,927

19,154
22,609
18,899
23,500
20,027
17,146

22,780

21,027
22,324
19,397

22,719
17,412

23,280
21,935
21,677
15,182
14,785

19,574
22,493
17,303

23,274

19,245
27,995
20,403
17,437
21,393
19,919
19,197
23,102
18,328
18,300
18,961

19,100
22,612
22,853
22 178
20 006
19,789
17,254
15,388

17,255
19,809
20,853

19,621

20,040
23,649

19,692
20,525
16,361

20 261
21,923
28,055
23,861

20,659

16,300

23,349
19,057

18,566

22,860

19,221

19,881
17,567

21,100

15,415

18,334

19,848

19,863

19,772

17217

726
736
774
711
771

734

740
821

719

759
749
874

719
898
778
762

715
843

755

608

792
904
724
602

775

761
852
726
871
706
506

1013

749
821
781

921
715

953
1066
895
666
641

738
794
801

901

703
783
718

767

865
809

749
728
704

759
838
991
802

723

653

717
798

739

800

796

752
701

778

602

780

769

764

729

788

834


